
MEN'S PWT RESULTS

Men's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trace  Tudor Ellinwood High School 260.0 280.0 10

2 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 249.0 275.0 8

3 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 260.0 275.0 6

4 Brody Britton Ulysses High School 248.0 255.0 4

5 Mason Jowers Smoky Valley High School 262.0 225.0 2

6 Ricky Martinez Otis-Bison HS 340.0 215.0 1

7 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 246.0 185.0 0

8 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison HS 247.0 175.0 0

9 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 314.0 150.0 0

10 Ismael Cortez Otis-Bison HS 248.0 0.0 0

11 Justin Burgess Halstead High School 250.0 0.0 0

Men's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brody Britton Ulysses High School 248.0 465.0 10

2 Trace  Tudor Ellinwood High School 260.0 460.0 8

3 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 260.0 455.0 6

4 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 249.0 405.0 4

5 Mason Jowers Smoky Valley High School 262.0 395.0 2

6 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 246.0 385.0 1

7 Justin Burgess Halstead High School 250.0 375.0 0

8 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison HS 247.0 315.0 0

9 Ricky Martinez Otis-Bison HS 340.0 315.0 0

10 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 314.0 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Ismael Cortez Otis-Bison HS 248.0 265.0 0

Men's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Justin Burgess Halstead High School 250.0 265.0 10

2 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 260.0 245.0 8

3 Mason Jowers Smoky Valley High School 262.0 245.0 6

4 Ismael Cortez Otis-Bison HS 248.0 235.0 4

5 Trace  Tudor Ellinwood High School 260.0 230.0 2

6 Brody Britton Ulysses High School 248.0 225.0 1

7 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 314.0 200.0 0

8 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison HS 247.0 190.0 0

9 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 249.0 185.0 0

10 Ricky Martinez Otis-Bison HS 340.0 175.0 0

11 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 246.0 160.0 0

Men's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 260.0 975.0 10

2 Trace  Tudor Ellinwood High School 260.0 970.0 8

3 Brody Britton Ulysses High School 248.0 945.0 6

4 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 249.0 865.0 4

5 Mason Jowers Smoky Valley High School 262.0 865.0 2

6 Cayden Shaver Larned High School 246.0 730.0 1

7 Ricky Martinez Otis-Bison HS 340.0 705.0 0

8 Konner Schenk Otis-Bison HS 247.0 680.0 0

9 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 314.0 650.0 0

10 Justin Burgess Halstead High School 250.0 640.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Ismael Cortez Otis-Bison HS 248.0 500.0 0


